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College of Engineering, Baramati)

Approved by AICTE & Govt. of Maharashtra, Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

University Id.No. /PU/PN/Engg./152/2000 | DTE Code: 6284| Accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade

Ref. No.: VPKBIET/2021/604-B

Date: - 22/08/2019

INTERNAL NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME COMMITTEE

The Principal, Vidya Pratishthan’s Kamalnayan Bajaj Institute of Engineering & Technology, Baramati is

pleased to constitute internal National Service Scheme Committee (INSSC) to handle the various concerned

regular activities.

Sr. Name of member | Designation | Department & Contact Details
No.
1 . . Principal & Dept of E & Tc Engg
Dr. Rajankumar Bichkar | 4 gyior 9637300101, principal@vpkbiet.org |
Student .
2 | Mr. Anil Disale Development Dept of General'Sc1.ences & Engg
[ Officer 9421938940, anil.disale@vpkbiet.org
3| Mr. Deepak Sonawane Program Dept of General Sciences & Engg
| Officer 1 9552636700, deepak.sonawane(@vpkbiet.org
Program o
4 | Mr. Umesh Jagdale & Dept of Civil Engg
Officer 2 8600521804, umesh.jagdale@vpkbiet.org
5 | Mr. Mukesh Rangdal Dept of Computer Engg
Member 9850074852, mukesh.rangdal@vpkbiet.org |
6 | Mr. Madan Jadhav Dept of E & Tc Engg
| e 7208330755, madan.jadhav@vpkbiet.org
7 | Mr. Nikhil Vaidya Dept of Electrical Engg
Member 8600673495, nikhil.vaidya@vpkbiet.org
8 | Mr. Akshay Bhapkar Dept of Mechanical Engg
P el 9423586979, akshay.bhapkar@vpkbiet.org |
9 | Ms. Gauri Bhoite Member Dept of General Sciences & Engg
9146064212, gauri.bhoite@vpkbiet.org
Student ..
10 | Mr. Parshuram Dhalpe Representative Dept of Civil Engg o .
(Boys) 9168097070,parshuram.dhalpe.civil.2016@vpkbiet.org
BT Student
11 | Ms. Sayali Nipanikar Representative | <Pt Of Computer Engg _
(Gitls) 8446845343, sayali.nipanikar.comp.2016@vpkbiet.org
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Vidyanagari, Bhigwan Road, Baramati, Dist. Pune (Maharashtra) - 413 133, India.
Phone: 91-2112-239503, 239504 | Fax: 91-2112-239514 | E-mail: principal.vpkbiet@vidyapratishthan.com | Web:
www.vpkbiet.org
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